
SINGAPORE    |    MALAYSIA

FIT Bookings

Australia, Europe, USA, & Other
Western Market)

Tony:   tony@thetraveller.sg

ASEAN & North Asia
KT:   kaiteng@thetraveller.sg

Bangladesh
Chiranjit:   chiranjit@thetraveller.sg

 India & Sri Lanka
Jyoti:   jyoti@thetraveller.sg

Middle East & Africa
Loveleen:   loveleen@thetraveller.sg

Philippines
Gina:   gina@thetraveller.sg

Group & MICE Bookings

Australia, Europe, USA, & Other
Western Market

Quennie:   quennie@thetraveller.sg

ASEAN, North Asia & Middle East
Edwin:   edwin@thetraveller.sg

Bangladesh & India (MICE)
Sudip:   sudip@thetraveller.sg

Philippines
Audrey:   audrey@thetraveller.sg

India:
Swati:   swati@thetraveller.sg

Sri Lanka
Edith:   edith@thetraveller.sg

Michelle:   michelle@thetraveller.sg

B2B Online Booking Platform

We look forward to hear from you and sincerely hope that we can render our services in
Singapore and Malaysia. 

With Best Regards,

Yvonne Low
Executive Director

M: (+65) 9817 3143   E: yvonne@thetraveller.sg

Leisure Travel & MICE Experts
Tailored Experiences for all Your Clients Needs

SINGAPORE      |      MALAYSIA

www.thetravellerdmc.com

Contact:
+(65) 6225 2777

Email:
mkt@thetraveller.sg

Follow us:

Escape to Paradise
Bintan Resorts Offers a Spectrum of Experiences

Bintan Mangrove Discovery Tour
Journey through the thick mangroves along Sebung River for a 60-minute

eco-adventure of Bintan.

Unique Experiences in Bintan

Bintan Resorts, situated on the picturesque 
northern coast of Bintan Island, is
a multi-award-winning integrated tropical 
beach destination. Just a 60-minute 
high-speed catamaran ferry ride from
Singapore, it offers a plethora of unique
experiences and diverse accommodation 
options.

Sebung River is home to hundreds of wildlife and fauna species. Witness the agile leaps of 
macaques and silver leaf monkeys, and colorful kingfishers as you cross the mangrove 

jungle. Keep an eye out for mangrove snakes curled up on the trees above the meandering 
river. Spot the elusive monitor lizards and mud lobsters that weave homes through

the mounds. Learn how the river provides a livelihood for its local residents and how the 
mangrove forest safeguards Bintan’s coasts. The daily night tour offers a different and

extraordinary experience As your eyes adjust to the surrounding darkness, you will wonder 
at the intermittent yet enchanting glow of dancing fireflies under the blanket of the dazzling 

stars up in the night sky. For a complete mangrove experience, add on a fresh seafood 
meal to be savoured at a Kelong restaurant nestled in the Sebung River.

Discover Luxury Villas, Beachfront Chalets, 
family-friendly Apartments, Glamping 
Tents, and the Historic Ship Hotel,
alongside four designer Golf Courses,
International MICE & Sports Events, land 
and sea activities, F&B, and Tour
Attractions, all equipped with world-class 
facilities for an unforgettable experience.

Sand Dunes Crystal Lagoon


